42 � lcar.eu
BGT - BG
BG
-2
00
Rubber nozzle with intake for C.O.
(Ø 32 mm).
Bocchetta in gomma con ingresso
sonda per C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Entonnoir en caoutchouc avec prise
C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Gummitrichter mit Anschluss für
C.O. (DN 32).
Boquerel de goma con toma CO (Ø
32 mm).
Model for hose
Ø mm
suction
inlet
Ø mm
BG-75/200 75 200
BG-100/200 100 200
BG-125/200 125 200
BG-150/200 150 200
BG-200/200 200 200
Model for hose
Ø mm
suction
inlet
Ø mm
BGT-75/140 75 140
BGT-100/140 100 140
BGT-125/140 125 140
BG
T
Rubber nozzle with silicon
remouvable cap and intake for C.O.
(Ø 32 mm).
Bocchetta in gomma con tappo
rimovibile in silicone e ingresso
sonda per C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Entonnoir en caoutchouc avec
bouchon extractable en silicon et
prise C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Gummitrichter mit Verschlußdeckel
und Anschluss für die Sonde C.O
(DN 32 mm).
Boquerel de goma con tapa
extraíble de silicona, y toma de CO
(Ø 32 mm).
SE
R
Model for hose
Ø mm
suction
inlet
Ø mm
BG-75/140 75 140
BG-100/140 100 140
BG-125/140 125 140
BG
-1
40
Rubber nozzle with intake for C.O.
(Ø 32 mm).
Bocchetta in gomma con ingresso
sonda per C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Entonnoir en caoutchouc avec prise
C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Gummitrichter mit Anschluss für
C.O. (DN 32).
Boquerel de goma con toma CO (Ø
32 mm).
SE
R
SE
R
SE
R
Model for hose
Ø mm
suction
inlet
Ø mm
BGPC-75/140 75 140
BGPC-100/140 100 140
BGPC-125/140 125 140
BGPC-100/200 100 200
BGPC-125/200 125 200
BGPC-150/200 150 200
BG
PC
Rubber nozzle with “crocodile”
gripper and intake for C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Bocchetta in gomma con pinza “a
coccodrillo” e ingresso sonda per C.O.
(Ø 32 mm).
Entonnoir en caoutchouc avec pince
étau et prise C.O.
(Ø 32 mm).
Gummitrichter mit “Krokodile”
Klemmzange und mit Anschluss für
C.O. (DN 32).
Boquerel de goma con pinza
“cocodrilo” y toma de CO. (Ø 32 mm).
Model for hose
Ø mm
suction
inlet
Ø mm
BGPG-75/140 75 140
BGPG-100/140 100 140
BGPG-125/140 125 140
BGPG-100/200 100 200
BGPG-125/200 125 200
BGPG-150/200 150 200
BGPG-200/200 200 200
BG
PG
Rubber nozzle with locking gripper
and intake for C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Bocchetta in gomma con pinza “GRIP”
e ingresso sonda per C.O. (Ø 32 mm).
Entonnoir en caoutchouc avec pince
étau et prise C.O.
(Ø 32 mm).
Gummitrichter mit Klemmzange und
mit Anschluss für C.O. (DN 32).
Boquerel de goma con pinza “Grip” de
bloqueo manual, y toma de CO. (Ø 32
mm).
SE
R